
2024 Middle School Track Contact Information  
 

SCHOOL COACH  EMAIL 

Bearden Middle                       Lisa Rungee - Girls Coach 
Cell:  

Email: lisa.rungee@knoxschools.org  

                                                     Brett Coleman  -Boys Coach 
Cell: 865-310-7634 

Email:  brett.coleman@knoxschools.org 
 

   

Carter Middle  
 

Amy Trull - Girls Coach 
Cell:  865-228-9971 

Email:  amyetrull@yahoo.com  
 

                                                     Amy Trull - Boys Coach 
Cell:  865-228-9971 

Email: amyetrull@yahoo.com 
 

   

Cedar Bluff Middle                  Jessica Underwood - Girls Coach 
Cell:  865-617-0038 

Email:  jessica.underwood@knoxschools.org   

                                                    Alex Freshour - Boys Coach 
Cell:   

Email:   christopher.freshour@knoxschools.org   

   

Farragut Middle                      Sarah Archer - Girls Coach 
Cell:  865-258-9995 

Email:  sarah.archer@knoxschools.org  
 

 Randy Swartzentruber - Boys Coach 
Cell:  865-771-0838 

Email: randy.swartzentruber@knoxschools.org  
 

   

Gibbs Middle Derek Dykes- Girls Coach 
Cell:  865-755-5822 

Email: michael.dykes@knoxschools.org  
 

 Jeremy Swift -Boys Coach 
Cell:  865-851-5857 

Email:   jeremy.swift@knoxschools.org   
 

   

Gresham Middle                       Matt Paskov- Girls Coach 
Cell:  860-977-7659    

Email:   matthew.paskov@knoxschools.org  
 

 Christoper Barkley- Boys Coach 
Cell:  865-255-0944 

Email:  christopher.barkley@knoxschools.org  
 

Halls Middle                            Emily Dennison - Girls Coach 
Cell: 865-924-3948 

Email:  emily.dennison@knoxschools.org  

  Emily Dennison - Girls Coach 
Cell: 865-924-3948 

Email: emily.dennison@knoxschools.org 
 

   

Hardin Valley Middle Jessie Parrilla – Girls Coach 
Cell:  865-293-2785 

Email:  jessie.parrilla@knoxschools.org  

 Joshua Smith – Boys Coach 
Cell:  865-323-0590 

Email:   joshua.smith@knoxschools.org 

   

Holston Middle                       Valerie Bachmann- Girls Coach 
Cell:  865-548-5907 

Email:  valerie.bachmann@knoxschools.org  
 

             Travis Thompson - Boys Coach 
Cell: 865-742-1633  

Email: travis.thompson@knoxschools.org  
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2024 Middle School Track Contact Information  
 

SCHOOL COACH / REPRESENTATIVE                          EMAIL 

   

Karns Middle Stephanie Morse- Girls Coach 
Cell: 865-438-0552  

Email:  stephanie.morse@knoxschools.org  

 Nathan Rupeka- Boys Coach 
Cell:   

Email:  nathan.rupeka@knoxschools.org   
 

   

Northwest Middle         Grace Adams- Girls Coach 
Cell :   

Email:  grace.adams@knoxschools.org  
 

  Dennis McNulty- Boys Coach 
Cell:   

Email: dennis.mcnulty@knoxschools.org 

   

Powell Middle Amanda Scott- Girls Coach 
Cell: 865-293-7939  

Email:  amanda.scott@knoxschools.org  
 

 Guy Ballinger – Boys Coach 
Cell:  865-258-1845 

Email:  guy.ballinger@knoxschools.org  
 

   

South-Doyle Middle Paul Smith  - Girls Coach 
Cell:  865-705-2971 

Email:   paul.smith@knoxschools.org  
 

 Paul Smith  - Boys Coach 
Cell:  865-705-2971 

Email:  paul.smith@knoxschools.org  
 

   

Vine Magnet Middle Ryan Duran- Girls Coach 
Cell: 865-240-5426   

Email:  ryan.duran@knoxschools.org  
 

  Scott Stooksbury AD                                                                                   - Boys Coach 
Cell:   

Email:  scott.stooksbury@knoxschools.org  
 

   

West Valley Middle Adrienne Bryson   - Girls Coach 
Cell:  702-561-6124 

Email:  adrienne.bryson@knoxschools.org  
 

                                                    Kaylene Turschmann  -Boys Coach 
Cell:  623-810-1879 

Email:  kaylene.turschmann@knoxschools.org 
 

   

Whittle Springs Middle  Kayla Carey - Girls Coach 
Cell:  865-335-3950 

Email: kayla.carey@knoxschools.org   
 

 Kenneth Smith - Boys Coach 
Cell: 757-202-3935  

Email:   kenneth.smith2@knoxschools.org  
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2024 Middle School Track Contact Information  
 

SCHOOL REPRESENTATIVE EMAIL 
Catholic MS Track Kristy Altman 

Cell:  865-805-2008 
 

Email:  kaltmanruns@gmail.com 

   
Christian Academy of 
Knoxville 

Melissa Davenport 
Cell: 865-622-1616   
 

Email: mdavenport@cakmail.org 
 

   

Concord Christian 
 

Steve Prince 
Cell:  865-312-3007 
 

Email: princemail865@gmail.com 
 

   

Emerald Youth Academy 
 
 

Makaley Black (AD) 
Cell:  865-270-0685 
Weldon Wright (Head Coach) 
Cell:  865-621-1450   
Mykah Sheffield (Asst. Coach) 
Cell:  615-686-0197 
Malik Hardy (Asst. Coach) 
Cell:  865-250-0489 
Amir Chapman (Asst. Coach) 
Cell:  865-385-8943 
 

Email: mblack@emeraldyouth.org 
 
Email:  weldonsxwoxgmail.com 

 
Email: msheffield@emeraldyouth.org 
 
Email:  malik.hardy472@gmail.com 
  
Email:  amirchapman@gmail.com 

   

First Baptist Academy Dathan Hickman 
Cell: 423-895-9557 
 

Email: dathanhickman@firstbaptistacademy.us 
Or:  dathanhickman@fbaeagles.org 

   

Garden Montessori Angela Sellers 
Cell:  865-803-3238 
 

Email:  angelasellers@gardenmontessori.org  

   

Knoxville Ambassadors 
Homeschool Team 

Shellie Mueller 
Cell: 423-505-2447  
 

Email:  shelliemueller@gmail.com  

   

Lakeway Christian Academy 
 

Jordan Noe 
Cell:  423-258-4038 
 

Email:   jnoe@lcstn.org 

   

Robertsville Lauren Hawkins   
Cell: 865-809-2488  
Nathan Leavitt 
Cell: 940-367-8637  

Email:  lmhawkins@ortn.edu 
 
Email:  nmleavitt@ortn.edu 

mailto:kaltmanruns@gmail.com
mailto:mdavenport@cakmail.org
mailto:princemail865@gmail.com
mailto:msheffield@emeraldyouth.org
mailto:weldonsxworld@gmail.com
mailto:msheffield@emeraldyouth.org
mailto:malik.hardy472@gmail.com
mailto:amirchapman@gmail.com
mailto:dathanhickman@firstbaptistacademy.us
mailto:dathanhickman@fbaeagles.org
mailto:angelasellers@gardenmontessori.org
mailto:shelliemueller@gmail.com
mailto:jnoe@lcstn.org
mailto:lmhawkins@ortn.edu
mailto:nmleavitt@ortn.edu


2024 Middle School Track Contact Information  
 

   

St. John Newman Catholic 
School 

Lucas Moss 
Cell:  865-221-0551 
 

Email:  moss.lucas@gmail.com  

   

Tate’s Andrew Horn 
Cell:  865-679-2110 
 

Email:  andrew-horn@tatesschool.com 
               

   

Webb Meghan Diddle 
Cell:  865-406-4939 
Joe Peeden  Cell:   
Cell:  865-591-9182   
 

Email:  Meghan.Diddle@webbschool.org 
 
Email:  joe.peeden@webbschool.org 
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